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N49RF AVAPS DropSonde Log 

N49RF Project: 
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G4 Hurricane Surveillance 

N010914 TS Gabrielle (Over Central Florida) 

DATA TYPE 
	

SENSOR or OPTION 

INE 	 VEW_PITR, VNS_PITR 
Accelerometer 	 ACINS_PITR 
Temperature Probe 	 AT2 
Altitude (for vertical wind) 	 PALT 
Static Pressure 	 PS1M 
Dynamic Pressure 	 QC1M 
Dewpoint Probe 	 DPRC 

Notes: 

There were no data gaps. 

Beginning at 1850Z and continuing until landing, dynamic slip pressure 1 (DBP1) 
behaved erratically producing erroneous output. 

No dynamic corrections were applied to the measured static and dynamic pressures. 
Thus wind direction and wind speed may not be representative of actual flight level 
conditions. 

Takeoff 	Landing 
Aircraft static pressure 	1011.2mb 	1006.2mb 

Corrected tower pressure 	1012.0mb 	1005.0mb 

Flight Meteorologist: A. Barry Damiano, (813) 828-3310 ext. 3073 
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HURRICANE SYNOPTIC SURVEILLANCE MISSION PLAN: GABRIELLE/SYNOPTIC 

NOAA/Hurricane Research Division Friday, September 14, 2001 10:04:07 AM 
Aircraft: N49RF 	 Proposed takeoff: 14/1730Z 

TRACK DISTANCES 

4 LAT 
(d m) 

LON 
(d m) 

RAD/AZM 	LEG 
(nm/dg) 	(nm) 

TOTAL 
(nm) 

TIME 
(n:mm) 

0 SAVANNAH 0. 0. 0:00 
1 31 00 79 00 139. 139. 0:19 
2 25 30 78 30 331. 471. 1:04 
3 23 30 80 00 148. 618. 1:24 
4 23 30 82 30 144. 762. 1:43 
5 23 00 85 06 153. 914. 2:04 
6 21 30 85 06 90. 1004. 2:16 
7 21 30 82 09 171. 1175. 2:40 
8 19 30 82 30 122. 1297. 2:56 
9 19 30 85 30 175. 1472. 3:20 
10 21 30 86 30 133. 1605. 3:38 
11 23 00 87 	00 95. 1699. 3:51 
12 23 00 90 00 173. 1872. 4:15 
13 25 30 92 00 189. 2061. 4:41 
14 28 00 90 00 188. 2249. 5:06 
15 25 30 90 00 150. 2399. 5:27 
16 25 30 88 00 114. 2513. 5:42 
17 29 00 88 00 210. 2723. 6:11 
18 30 00 86 00 127. 2850. 6:28 
19 25 30 86 00 270. 3120. 7:05 
20 25 30 84 00 114. 3234. 7:20 
21 28 45 83 45 196. 3429. 7:47 
22 SAVANNAH 248. 3677. 8:21 



NOAA/AOC/SED N49RF Flight Performance log 
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